
21. Int. Mühlenbacher Jugendturnier

Mühlenbach, 19.09.10

Klasse

E-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

18kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Luca Moosmann AV Germ. Sulgen
SS 10:0

52
SS 16:5

52
 2  10  2  0  2  4  26 1

2 Sven Herrmann KSV Tennenbronn
1:08

01
1:25

01
 0  0  0  0  0  0  5 2
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